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
Complete with home theater & office.   $7,299,000

Ocean View Estate 
Spectacular Mission Style Estate with ocean views. 
This property is updated with the finest materials 
& craftsmanship. 3 lavish suites with luxurious 
amenities, gourmet kitchen and formal dining room, 
sweeping terrace, and lush grounds.  $2,399,000
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Ocean View Spanish Hacienda 
Ocean view gated estate on almost 7 scenic and 
landscaped acres. Sprawling 4,500 sf ,4 bed/4 bath 
single level home. 674 SF guest house with private 
gated entrance + separate area with 3 fabulous Yurts. 
An amazing property! $1,395,000

O
PEN  S
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UN 1

-4



CARMEL VALLEY 
Carmel Valley two bedroom, two bath hideaway with 270 degree 
views. Located on 2.5 acres and designed with flair. The blending of 
clear heart redwood provides warmth with extensive use of glass & 
cathedral ceilings infuses natural light and captures the pastoral ranch 
country views. Open and bright kitchen with extensive decking on 
three sides. $875,000

Skip Marquard   831.594.0643

CARMEL VALLEY
Set on 16 acres, this 5BR/5BA Italian Villa in the sun 
features breataking views, an outdoor fireplace, Italian 
marble floors, high ceilings & sunny gardens. $3,495,000

Sam Piffero   831.236.5389

CARMEL VALLEY
Delightful 3BR/2.5BA home situated in Quail Lodge. 
Vaulted ceiling, skylights, lush landscaping and adjacent to 
Carmel River. $1,395,000

Nicole Truszkowski   831.238.7449

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4
NE Corner of Santa Rita & 5th, Carmel
Located on a large corner lot, this 3BR/2BA home has high 
ceilings, skylights and peek of the ocean. $1,275,000

Noel Beutel & Steve Beutel   831.915.0632

OPEN SAT & SUN 1:30-4:30
4265 Tolando Trail, Carmel
Situated on a private acre with Pt Lobos views, this 4BR/ 
3BA home has separate guest quarters. $1,090,000 
Noel Beutel & Steve Beutel   831.277.1169

PEBBLE BEACH
Located half a mile to the beach, this 3BR/2BA remodeled 
home features granite kitchen counters, slate stone fire-
place and a large yard with views of the greenbelt. $825,900

Bran Kovac   831.420.8000

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4
45 West Garzas Road, Carmel Valley
Immaculate 4BR/4.5BA home near Carmel River. Three 
fireplaces, top of the line kitchen, park-like yard. $1,399,900

Vilia Kakis Gilles   831.760.7091

OPEN SUNDAY 2-4
Monte Verde 2SW of 3rd, Carmel
This open 3BR/2BA home is within walking distance to 
town & the beach. Skylights, fireplace, 2 decks. $1,129,000

Leslie Johnson   831.238.0464

OPEN SAT & SUN 12-3
25210 Casiano Drive, Monterey/Salinas Hwy
Located on 1 acre in Laureles Estates, this 2,700 sq.ft 3BR/ 
2.5BA home has a large kitchen & beautiful views. $645,000

Tina Carpenter   831.521.0231

OPEN SUNDAY 1-3
425 Eardley Avenue, Pacific Grove
John Steinbeck’s Cottage. Three units: two 1BR plus a stu-
dio on a street to alley lot. $595,000

Christina Danley   831.601.5355

Local Experts Worldwide

Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.  Sotheby’s International Realty® is a registered trademark.

May 18, 2012    Carmel Pine Cone Real Estate     7 RE
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CARMEL HIGHLANDS

CARMEL VALLEY

See OPEN HOUSES page 9RE

August 30 - 31
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HOUSES
This Weekend’s

October 15 - 16
OPEN HOUSES

CARMEL
$439,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
3600 High Meadow Drive #19 Carmel
Alain Pinel Realtors 622-1040
$549,888 2bd 2ba Sa 1-3
89 High Meadow Lane Unit 89 Carmel
Pat Mat Properties 383-9105
$849,000 2bd 2ba Sa 1:30-4:30
San Carlos & 8TH #4 Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 588-9576
$850,000 3bd 4ba Su 12-2
26255 Atherton Drive Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 594-4752
$850,000 3bd 4ba Su 2:30-4:30
26255 Atherton Drive Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 588-9575
$880,000 5bd 2.5ba Su 2-4
2995 Ribera Road Carmel
Sotheby's Int'l RE 238-1315
$889,000 2bd 2ba Su 11-1
5014 Monterey Street Carmel
Coldwell Banker Del Monte 626-2221
$945,000 4bd 3ba Su 2:30-4:30
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